
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to the contract with Beachside Associates, for the
La Morada Youth Center in the amount of $17,038.29, for a total contract amount of $377,320.16.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00808, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

